
Coaches:

Jeff Russell, Head Coach Tully
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 7, 2016 Mon Practice (Start
Date) N/A 4:45

PM
6:30
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1

Nov 19, 2016 Sat Scrimmage
(Scrimmage)

Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
@ Bishop Grimes

4:00
PM

Bishop
Grimes
Main Gym

NL

Nov 23, 2016 Wed Scrimmage
(Scrimmage) @ Cortland 12:00

PM

Cortland Jr-
Sr HS
Shafer Gym

Departure Time:
10:45 AM NL

Nov 29, 2016 Tue Regular Season @ Skaneateles 7:00
PM

Skaneateles
HS
gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:15 PM NL

Dec 5, 2016 Mon Regular Season Port Byron 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Dec 8, 2016 Thu Regular Season Weedsport 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Dec 12, 2016 Mon Regular Season Syracuse Academy of
Science

7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

POSTPONED Dec
15, 2016 Thu Regular Season @ Cato-Meridian (Blue

Devils)
7:00
PM

Cato-
Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Dec 20, 2016 Tue Regular Season @ LaFayette 6:30
PM

LaFayette H
S Stadium

Departure Time:
4:10 PM L

Dec 22, 2016 Thu Regular Season @ Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

7:00
PM

Cato-
Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Dec 29, 2016 Thu

Regular Season
(Marathon
Christmas
Tournament)

@ Marathon 5:00
PM

Marathon H
S

Departure Time:
12:15 PM NL

Dec 30, 2016 Fri

Regular Season
(Marathon
Christmas
Tourney- Day 2)

@ Marathon TBD Marathon H
S NL

Jan 3, 2017 Tue Regular Season Onondaga Central 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Jan 5, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Fabius-Pompey 7:00
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H
S

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Jan 12, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Weedsport 7:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

3:45 PM L

Jan 14, 2017 Sat Regular Season @ Henninger 1:30
PM

Henninger
H S

Departure Time:
10:45 AM NL

Jan 18, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Syracuse Academy of
Science

7:00
PM

Syracuse
Academy of
Science

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 23, 2017 Mon Regular Season Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Jan 26, 2017 Thu Regular Season LaFayette 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Jan 31, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Onondaga Central 7:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Feb 4, 2017 Sat Regular Season @ Oriskany
(Oriskany/Westmoreland)

2:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

11:00 AM NL



Feb 7, 2017 Tue Regular Season Fabius-Pompey 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Feb 9, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Port Byron 7:00
PM Lehn Gym Departure Time:

3:45 PM L

Feb 13, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Homer 8:00
PM

SUNY
Cortland

Departure Time:
5:00 PM NL

Feb 17, 2017 Fri
Post-Season
(Opening Round-
Sectionals)

Mount Markham 5:30
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 NL
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